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63mm Dia. Pressure Gauges

Specification

Installation Details

Construction:
 

 steel. 
 

 
 

 
 pointer stop pin. 

Liquid filling:

Working pressure:

Process temperature range:

Accuracy:

Wetted parts connector:

Bourdon tube:
 

 
 

IP Class:

Bottom Connection

Panel Mounting

Panel Mounted (3-hole flange)
13 1

1 D

Dimensions (mm) Bottom Connection

1

 D1 D

Dimensions (mm) Panel Mounting (Lower Back)

Panel Mounted (3-hole flange)

75 85

Dimensions (mm)
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Ordering Information
Mounting Stem Detail

Part number
PGB0631010
PGB0631016
PGB0631025
PGB0631040
PGB0631060
PGB0631100
PGB0631160
PGB0631250
PGB0631400
PGB0631600
PGB0631004

Supersedes Pressure range Connector type
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Part number
PGC0631010
PGC0631016
PGC0631025
PGC0631040
PGC0631060
PGC0631100
PGC0631160
PGC0631250
PGC0631400
PGC0631004
PGC0631600

Supersedes Pressure range Connector type
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Part number
PGF0631060
PGF0631100
PGF0631160
PGF0631250
PGF0631400

Supersedes Pressure range Connector type
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Panel Mounting (Centre Back)Bottom Connection
D1
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Parker Hannifin
Hydraulic Filter Division Europe
FDHB500UK.

100mm Dia. Pressure Gauges

Specification
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Installation Details

Construction:
 

 steel. 
 

 
 

Liquid filling:

Working pressure:
Full scale value.

Process temperature range:

Accuracy:

Wetted parts connector:

Bourdon tube:
 

 
 

IP Class:

15.5 107 100 8 1 87 0.80

1 D
Dimensions (mm) Bottom Connection

81.5 107 100 8 1 0.80

 D1 D
Dimensions (mm) Panel Mounting (Lower Back)

Panel Mounted (3-hole flange)

Dimensions (mm)
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Ordering Information
Mounting Stem Detail

Bottom Connection

Panel Mounting

Panel Mounted (3-hole flange)

Part number
PGB1001250
PGB1001400
PGB1001010
PGB1001016
PGB1001025
PGB1001040
PGB1001060
PGB1001100
PGB1001160
PGB1001600
PGB10011000

Supersedes Pressure range Connector type
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Part number
PGE1001010
PGE1001016
PGE1001025
PGE1001040
PGE1001060
PGE1001100
PGE1001160
PGE1001250
PGE1001400
PGE1001600
PGE10011000

Supersedes Pressure range Connector type
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Part number
PGF1001250
PGF1001400

Supersedes Pressure range Connector type
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Panel Mounting (Lower Back)Bottom Connection
D1
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